Projected 2026 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Tentative Dates and Locations
(as of 8/4/2025)
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Start Date End Date Event Location
1-Nov 3-Nov Chi-Town Boys Challenge, JVA Chicago, IL 12-18's; ?2?7?
6-Dec 7-Dec Excel North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX 12s-18s
13-Dec 13-Dec 2nd Annual Boys First Serve Austin 14s,16s,18s
3-Jan 4-Jan Countdown Classic San Antonio, TX ALL
17-Jan 19-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ Phoenix, AZ 14s-18s
7-Feb 9-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ St. Louis, Mo. 12s-18s
7-Mar 8-Mar AJV Spring Swing - SWBT Austin, Tx 12s-18s
11-Apr 12-Apr | SWBT Finals Round Rock 12s-18s
2-May 3-May Legacy Boys Tournament #2 Tomball, TX TBD
16-May 16-May | LSR Regioal Champ (Boys w/ Girls 15-17s) Houston GRB 15s-18s Boys
2-Jul 5-Jul AAU National Champ Boys Session 1 Orlando, FL 12s,13s,16s,18s
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Start Date End Date Event Location
6-Dec 7-Dec Excel North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX 12s-18s
13-Dec 13-Dec 2nd Annual Boys First Serve Austin 14s,16s,18s
3-Jan 4-Jan Countdown Classic San Antonio, TX ALL
17-Jan 19-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ Phoenix, AZ 14s-18s
7-Feb 9-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ St. Louis, Mo. 12s-18s
7-Mar 8-Mar AJV Spring Swing - SWBT Austin, Tx 12s-18s
11-Apr 12-Apr  SWBT Finals Round Rock 12s-18s
2-May 3-May Legacy Boys Tournament #2 Tomball, TX TBD
16-May 16-May | LSR Regioal Champ (Boys w/ Girls 15-17s) Houston GRB 15s-18s Boys
19-Jun 21-Jun |Windy City Round Up Chicago, Il ALL
2-Jul 5-Jul AAU National Champ Boys Session 1 Orlando, FL 12s,13s,16s,18s
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Start Date End Date Event Location

1-Nov 3-Nov Chi-Town Boys Challenge, JVA Chicago, IL 12-18's; ?2??
6-Dec 7-Dec Excel North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX 12s-18s

13-Dec 13-Dec 2nd Annual Boys First Serve Austin 14s,16s,18s
3-Jan 4-Jan Countdown Classic San Antonio, TX ALL

17-Jan 19-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ Phoenix, AZ 14s-18s
7-Feb 9-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ St. Louis, Mo. 12s-18s
7-Mar 8-Mar AJV Spring Swing - SWBT Austin, Tx 12s-18s

11-Apr 12-Apr  SWBT Finals Round Rock 12s-18s
2-May 3-May Legacy Boys Tournament #2 Tomball, TX TBD

16-May 16-May | LSR Regioal Champ (Boys w/ Girls 15-17s) Houston GRB 15s-18s Boys
6-Jul 9-Jul AAU National Champ Boys Session 2 Orlando, FL 14s,15s,17s
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7-Feb 9-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ St. Louis, Mo. 12s-18s
7-Mar 8-Mar AJV Spring Swing - SWBT Austin, Tx 12s-18s
11-Apr 12-Apr  SWBT Finals Round Rock 12s-18s
2-May 3-May Legacy Boys Tournament #2 Tomball, TX TBD
16-May 16-May | LSR Regioal Champ (Boys w/ Girls 15-17s) Houston GRB 15s-18s Boys
19-Jun 21-Jun |Windy City Round Up Chicago, Il ALL

6-Jul 9-Jul AAU National Champ Boys Session 2 Orlando, FL 14s,15s,17s
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Start Date
6-Dec
13-Dec
10-Jan
17-Jan
31-Jan
7-Feb
7-Mar
11-Apr
2-May
19-Jun
6-Jul

End Date

7-Dec
13-Dec
11-Jan
19-Jan
1-Feb
9-Feb
8-Mar
12-Apr
3-May
21-Jun
9-Jul

Event

Excel North Texas Challenge
2nd Annual Boys First Serve

HVA Winter Challenge

Southwest Boys' Classic - BNQ

Pardox TBD

Dennis Lafata Festival - BNQ
AJV Spring Swing - SWBT

SWBT Finals

Legacy Boys Tournament #2

Windy City Round Up

AAU National Champ Boys Session 2

Location
Carroliton, TX
Austin

Ft Bend, TX
Phoenix, AZ
San Antonio, TX
St. Louis, Mo.
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
Tomball, TX
Chicago, Il
Orlando, FL

12s-18s
14s,16s,18s
12s-18s
14s-18s
12-14s
12s-18s
12s-18s
12s-18s
TBD

ALL
14s,15s,17s
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Start Date
6-Dec
13-Dec
10-Jan
31-Jan
7-Feb
7-Mar
11-Apr

End Date

7-Dec
13-Dec
11-Jan
1-Feb

8-Feb

8-Mar

12-Apr

Event

Excel North Texas Challenge
2nd Annual Boys First Serve

HVA Winter Challenge
Pardox TBD

So TX Power League #3 (Or similar)
AJV Spring Swing - SWBT

SWBT Finals

Location
Carroliton, TX
Austin

Ft Bend, TX

San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Austin, Tx
Round Rock
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14s,16s,18s
12s-18s
12-14s
11s-18s
12s-18s
12s-18s
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